Eppendorf CryoCube® F740hi
Green refrigerants
for future-proven
cooling*1
Ergonomically
designed door handle
for smooth and easy
operation

on service for these products!
Eppendorf Freezer Family 31
Freezer Ordering information
Model Right or Left Door Handle Inner Compartments Voltage* Order No.
CryoCube® F740h
Left
5
115 V F740540035**
208 V F740540035**
230 V F740340031
3
115 V F740540015**
208 V F740540015**
230 V F740340011
Right
5
115 V F740540045**
208 V F740540045**
230 V F740340041
3
115 V F740540025**
208 V F740540025**
230 V F740340021
CryoCube®F740hi
Left
5
115 V F740220035
208 V F740420035
230 V F740320031
3
115 V F740220015
208 V F740420015
230 V F740320011
Right
5
115 V F740220045
208 V F740420045
230 V F740320041
3
115 V F740220025
208 V F740420025
230 V F740320021
CryoCube® F740hiw,
Water-cooled
Left
5
115 V F740220135
208 V F740420135
230 V F740320131
3
115 V F740220115
208 V F740420115
230 V F740320111
CryoCube® F570 Left 5
115 V F570200005
208 V F570400005
230 V F570300001

**CryoCube F740h (115/208 V): Equipped  with both cables by standard
Eppendorf Freezer Family32
Freezer Ordering information
Model Right or Left Door Handle Inner Compartments Voltage* Order No.
Innova® U535 Left 3
115 V U9430-0000
208 V U9430-0002
230 V U9430-0001
HEF® U410 Left 5
115 V U9260-0007
230 V U9260-0008
Premium U410 Left 5
115 V U9260-0000
208 V U9260-0002
230 V U9260-0001
Innova® U360 Left 3
115 V U9425-0000
230 V U9425-0001
Innova® U101 Left 2

 > Spectral graph to display sample purity with
automatic ratio calculation
Ordering Information
Description Industrial Order no. Academic Order no.
eLABInventory Cloud, 3-seat year license BIT0140503 BIT0140501
eLABInventory Cloud, 5-seat year license BIT0140103 BIT0140101
eLABInventory Cloud, 10-seat year license BIT0140203 BIT0140201
eLABInventory Cloud, 25-seat year license BIT0140303 BIT0140301
eLABInventory Cloud, 50-seat year license BIT0140403 BIT0140401
System maintenance, software updates, and support are included in the off ered licenses.
Ordering Information
Description Industrial Order no. Academic Order no.
eLABJournal® Cloud, 3-seat year license BIT0100503 BIT0100501
eLABJournal® Cloud, 5-seat year license BIT0100103 BIT0100101
eLABJournal® Cloud, 10-seat year license BIT0100203 BIT0100201
eLABJournal® Cloud, 25-seat year license BIT0100303 BIT0100301
eLABJournal® Cloud, 50-seat year license BIT0100403 BIT0100401
System maintenance, software updates, and support are included in the off ered licenses.
eLABInventory
 > Stores any type of samples, specimens, and materials for high fl exibility
 > Intuitive user interface includes visual inventory browsing for easy handling

on location
 > Info: CO2 and LN2 are not interchangeable systems
Ordering Information
Description Order no.
Innova® U101; U360; U535; U725/ -G; C585; C760; CryoCube F740 series
CO2 back-up system, 100 V/50 – 60 Hz, Innova® (»narrow« version) F652999005
CO2 back-up system, 120 – 220 V/60 Hz, Innova® (»narrow« version) U9043-0002
CO2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, Innova® (»narrow« version) U9043-0004
LN2 back-up system, 100 V/50 – 60 Hz, Innova® (»narrow« version) F652999006
LN2 back-up system, 120 – 220 V/60 Hz, Innova® (»narrow« version) U9044-0002
LN2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, Innova® (»narrow« version) U9044-0004
CryoCube® F570 series, FC660 series; Premium U410; HEF U410
CO2 back-up system, 120 – 220 V/60 Hz, (»broad« version) U9043-0006
CO2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, (»broad« version) U9043-0008
LN2 back-up system, 120 – 220 V/60 Hz, (»broad« version) U9044-0006
LN2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, (»broad« version) U9044-0008
Chart Recorder
 > Includes chart recorder, RTD probe, keys, chart recorder paper, and chart recorder pens
 > Front mounted to your freezer for easy access and can be fi tted to all freezer models
 > User confi gurable built in high and low temperature alarms
 > Can be factory installed with your freezer order or retrofi tted on location
 > Selectable temperature range (0 to -50 °C and -50 to -100 °C) and rotation speed
 > Type I: Battery powered, will provide a minimum of eighteen months of operation
 > Type II: ULT freezer powered with backup battery (for CryoCube F740 series)
Ordering Information
Description Order no.
Chart Recorder (Type I) P0625-2100
Chart Recorder (Type II) (100 – 120 V) F652999001
Chart Recorder (Type II) (208 – 230 V) F652999002
Chart Recorder pens (Type I), 3 pk K0660-0051
Chart Recorder pens (Type II), 3 pcs. F652999004
Chart Recorder paper (Type I), 0 to –50 °C P0625-2111
Chart Recorder paper (Type I), –50 to –100 °C P0625-2110
Chart Recorder paper (Type II), 0 to –100 °C, 60 pcs. F652999003
Eppendorf Freezer Family36
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Storage Box 10 × 10, for 100 cryogenic tubes w. int. thread, 3 pcs., height 52.8 mm, 2 inch, polypropylene,

regular basis:
Fitness for Your ULT Freezer
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Freezer air filter
Innova® U101 K0200-0506
Innova® U360 P0625-1110
CryoCube® F740 series F740850029
Non-listed upright models K0200-0511
Chest Models K0200-0516
Freezer extra shelf, includes four mounting clips
Innova® U101 P0625-0180
Innova® U360 P0625-1180
Innova® U535 K0280-1034
Innova U725 series K0280-1036
U410 series K0280-1031
CryoCube® F570 series K0280-1030
CryoCube® F740 series F740850086
Stainless Stell Shelf Clips, pack of 4 K0280-0550
Inner lids for Chest Freezers
Innova® C585 K0160-0777
Innova® C760 K0160-0776
CryoCube® FC660 series K0280-1043
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Additional
Battery, 6 V, 2.8 Ah, all models except